
U13MS
Nordic Championships 2023
08.10.2023 - 11:30

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 HADBERG Diego DEN 999 02.07.2013
2 KVISTORF Christopher Jacob DEN 999 18.09.2012
3 KOROBEINIKOV Denis EST 999 12.03.2011
4 VASHTSHENKO Aleksei EST 999 26.05.2014
5 ZOBIN Gordei EST 999 16.07.2011
6 IVANOVS Bruno LAT 999 20.04.2013
7 KRAVCOVS Andrejs LAT 999 04.10.2011
8 NAZAROVS Aigars LAT 999 23.09.2013
9 PASKEVICS Teo LAT 999 09.05.2011
10 STREBKO Nikita LAT 999 17.09.2013



2 pools of 5
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U13MS
Nordic Championships 2023
08.10.2023 - 11:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 VASHTSHENKO Aleksei EST 999
2 ZOBIN Gordei EST 999
3 HADBERG Diego DEN 999
4 KOROBEINIKOV Denis EST 999
5 KVISTORF Christopher Jacob DEN 999
6 IVANOVS Bruno LAT 999
7 NAZAROVS Aigars LAT 999
8 PASKEVICS Teo LAT 999
9 STREBKO Nikita LAT 999
10 KRAVCOVS Andrejs LAT 999



U13MS
Nordic Championships 2023
08.10.2023 - 11:30
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 8

11:30

Referee(s):

KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

PASKEVICS Teo LAT

STREBKO Nikita LAT

VASHTSHENKO Aleksei EST

KOROBEINIKOV Denis EST

Strip 9

11:30

Referee(s):

CARLSTEDT Daniel (SWE)

KRAVCOVS Andrejs LAT

IVANOVS Bruno LAT

ZOBIN Gordei EST

HADBERG Diego DEN

NAZAROVS Aigars LAT



U13MS
Nordic Championships 2023
08.10.2023 - 11:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 IVANOVS Bruno LAT 4 1.00 20 11 +9 Advanced
2 KOROBEINIKOV Denis EST 3 1.00 15 6 +9 Advanced
3 KRAVCOVS Andrejs LAT 3 0.75 19 8 +11 Advanced
4 PASKEVICS Teo LAT 2 0.67 14 8 +6 Advanced
5 ZOBIN Gordei EST 2 0.50 16 18 -2 Advanced
6 STREBKO Nikita LAT 1 0.33 9 13 -4 Advanced
7 HADBERG Diego DEN 1 0.25 11 19 -8 Advanced
8 NAZAROVS Aigars LAT 0 0.00 10 20 -10 Advanced
9 VASHTSHENKO Aleksei EST 0 0.00 4 15 -11 Advanced
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U13MS
Nordic Championships 2023
08.10.2023 - 11:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 KOROBEINIKOV Denis EST 12.03.2011
2 PASKEVICS Teo LAT 09.05.2011
3T IVANOVS Bruno LAT 20.04.2013
3T KRAVCOVS Andrejs LAT 04.10.2011
5 ZOBIN Gordei EST 16.07.2011
6 STREBKO Nikita LAT 17.09.2013
7 HADBERG Diego DEN 02.07.2013
8 NAZAROVS Aigars LAT 23.09.2013
9 VASHTSHENKO Aleksei EST 26.05.2014



U13MS
Nordic Championships 2023
08.10.2023 - 11:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
CARLSTEDT Daniel SWE B Ref: 1
KORHONEN Jonni FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB B Ref: 1



Total entries: 10
Total participants: 9
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 3

LAT: 5 participants
EST: 3 participants
DEN: 2 participants


